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791560

21/04/2025 00:42 fr.airpress.ch/tool-trolley-217-tools-7-drawers-791560


https://fr.airpress.ch/tool-trolley-217-tools-7-drawers-791560

Détails du produit

REF

EAN 13

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (netto) (kg)

Number of drawers

Number of tools

Number of wheels

Small drawer dimensions (mm)
Capacity small drawer (kg)
Medium drawer dimensions (mm)
Capacity medium drawer (kg)
Large drawer dimensions (mm)
Capacity large drawer (kg)
Brake

Equipped with lock
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791560

8712418348156

930

465

730

80.000000

7

217

4

390 x 70 x 540

18

390 x 135 x 540

20

390 x 160 x 540

25

Oui
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